
Water Traps
Consumables and 
Accessories



Water Traps

Accessories

CCA003 CCC006 CCB006 CCC007

Description

Mini D-Fend

D-Fend

D-Fend+

D-Fend Pro

D-Fend Pro+

We recommend replacing water traps every � months in anesthesia departments and every �� hours in ICUs. 
The recommendations are for clinical reference only, and actual replacement intervals should be adjusted 
based on the infection control risk level and usage conditions of each hospital or department.

CCB007

CBE50112

CBG00112

CBB10132

CBD10112

8002174

876446-HEL

88139-HE

M1182629

M1200227

OEM #

CCA003

CCC006

CCB006

CCC007

CCB007

Order Code

20/box

10/box

10/box

10/box

10/box

Package

ICU/ANES

ICU

ICU

ANES

ANES

Scenarios

Product Picture Order Code Product Picture Order Code

Shenzhen Med-link Electronics Tech Co.. Ltd
Address:Zone A of 1st and 2nd Floor, and 3rd Floor, Building A, No. 7, Tongsheng Industrial Park Road, Shanghenglang Community, Dalang
Street, Longhua District, 518109 Shenzhen, PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA

 

86-400-058-0755 / 86-0755-61120299
sales@med-linket.com
www.med-linket.com

Declaration: Shenzhen Med-Link Electronics Tech Co., Ltd. ("MedLinket") hereby declares that all registered trademarks, product names, model numbers, etc., mentioned in this document belong to 
respective original owners or manufacturers.The information referenced herein is intended to clearly describe the compatibility features of MedLinket products for reference only and should not be 
construed as an operational guideline for medical institutions or related entities.If any adverse consequences cause from misunderstandings or incorrect use of the information, MedLinket shall
 not be held liable.


